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Giannini Paolo 02/11/17 1 32 32
Giansanti Fabio 02/11/17 33 64 32
Rossi Tiziano 02/11/17 65 96 32
Ciolfi Maurizio 02/11/17 97 128 32
Cristofari Nicoletta 02/11/17 129 160 32
Monestiroli Gaia 02/11/17 161 192 32
Vacchio Pietro 02/11/17 193 224 32
Polvani Carolina 02/11/17 225 256 32
Monestiroli Angelica 02/11/17 257 288 32
Locatelli Rodolfo 02/11/17 289 320 32
Gorrieri Maria Laila 02/11/17 321 352 32
Caprini Irio 02/11/17 353 384 32
Cherubini Mario 02/11/17 385 416 32
Guerrini Massimiliano 02/11/17 417 448 32
Racchi Roberto 02/11/17 449 480 32
Poggiani Luca 02/11/17 481 512 32
Merlini Paolo 02/11/17 513 544 32
Falconi Mirco 03/11/17 545 575 31
Bellezza Sonia 03/11/17 576 606 31
Checcacci Riccardo 03/11/17 607 637 31
Betti Cristina 03/11/17 638 668 31
Mennella Salvatore 03/11/17 669 699 31
Rossi Elena 03/11/17 700 730 31
Dragoni Bruno 03/11/17 731 761 31
Bonari Laura 04/11/17 762 791 30
Brusa Micaela 04/11/17 792 821 30
Milone Alessandro 04/11/17 822 851 30
Cheli Luigi 04/11/17 852 881 30
Ciregia Riccardo 07/11/17 882 908 27
Ciregia Leonardo 07/11/17 909 935 27
Mazzi Alberto 07/11/17 936 962 27
Mucciarelli Daniela 08/11/17 963 988 26
Rossi Roberto 08/11/17 989 1014 26
Rosini Stefania 08/11/17 1015 1040 26
Guarente Gennaro 09/11/17 1041 1065 25
Agnoletti Maurizio 10/11/17 1066 1089 24
Nerozzi Luca 11/11/17 1090 1112 23
Chis Marinela 11/11/17 1113 1135 23

13/11/17 1136 1156 21
1157 1177 21
1178 1198 21
1199 1219 21
1220 1240 21
1241 1261 21
1262 1282 21
1283 1303 21
1304 1324 21
1325 1345 21
1346 1366 21
1367 1387 21
1388 1408 21
1409 1429 21
1430 1450 21
1451 1471 21
1472 1492 21
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1493 1513 21
1514 1534 21
1535 1555 21
1556 1576 21
1577 1597 21
1598 1618 21
1619 1639 21
1640 1660 21
1661 1681 21
1682 1702 21
1703 1723 21
1724 1744 21
1745 1765 21
1766 1786 21
1787 1807 21
1808 1828 21
1829 1849 21
1850 1870 21
1871 1891 21
1892 1912 21
1913 1933 21
1934 1954 21
1955 1975 21
1976 1996 21
1997 2017 21
2018 2038 21
2039 2059 21
2060 2080 21
2081 2101 21
2102 2122 21
2123 2143 21
2144 2164 21
2165 2185 21
2186 2206 21
2207 2227 21
2228 2248 21
2249 2269 21
2270 2290 21
2291 2311 21
2312 2332 21
2333 2353 21
2354 2374 21
2375 2395 21
2396 2416 21
2417 2437 21
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